
Bridle Rider Horse Team Name
1 2053 Renwick,Debra Baron Bruni South Yorkshire Police
2 2047 Bowman,Tpr Imjin HCMR Team E
3 2035 Chambers,Captain Hightide HCMR Team A
4 2020 McMahon,Sag. Sarah Herman RAF Team A
5 2085 Clark,Lieutenant Commander S Glorious Royal Navy White
6 2091 Stamp,Capt Duke of Dazzleton King's Troop RHA Team A
7 2100 Shaw,Diana Just Law West Midlands Police Team A
8 2023 Rider 1 Horse 1 RAF Team B
9 2349 Al Khatri,Kalid Hilal Bashyer Bahrain Defence Force

10 2124 Tribe,Cloe Gin Royal Hospital School Team A
11 2094 Sgt,Charters Rockport King's Troop RHA Team B
12 2097 Cannon,PCSO Hollie Lenushi Hertfordshire Constabulary
13 2121 Bridge,Lt Col Horse 1 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team B
14 2103 Humphries,PC Diana Tynagh Coloured Man West Midlands Police Team B
15 2118 Sutcliffe,Bdr Horse 1 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team A
16 2026 Payne,Captain Herstmonceux Defence Animal Centre Team A
17 2038 Powell,CoH Hastings HCMR Team B
18 2044 Joyce,LCpl Llamrai HCMR Team D
19 2029 Bullard,Capt Bullaros Foreign Money Royal Armoured Veterinary Corps
20 2056 Parker-Watkins,Dawn Just Archie Legion of Fronterisman
21 2083 Sollitt,Lieutenant Commander V. Prim & Proper Royal Navy Red
22 2060 Du Heaume,Pc Helen Athenee Avon and Somerset Constabulary
23 2032 Kennard,Officer Cadet Indigo Royal Military Academy Sandhurst
24 2041 Housby-Skeggs,Maj Abigale HCMR Team C
25 2078 Toole,Capt. Dani Mr. Tumble Army Medical Services
26 2063 Webb,PC Laura Fergusson Thames Valley Police
27 2106 Bird,Marcus Maesmynach Crackerjack Eton College CCF
28 2115 Kirkin,Capt Anna Iceberg Royal Engineers
29 2109 Hockenhull,Georgia Ballerina Wellington College CCF Team A
30 2075 Lambert,Capt Rose Tysell Imperial Royal Logistic Corps
31 2066 Grant,Jamie Triton M Pangbourne College Team A
32 2072 Hewson,Capt George Millie Army Reserve team
33 2112 Turner,Annabelle Jazzabelle Wellington College CCF Team B
34 2069 Flawn-Thomas,Piers Coedfryn Jack Flash Pangbourne College Team B
35 2054 Bradshaw,Julie Blackberry Roux South Yorkshire Police
36 2048 Steeds,Tpr Lago HCMR Team E
37 2036 Broom,SCpl One 4 U II HCMR Team A
38 2021 Humphrey,Corp. Melissa Ufo RAF Team A
39 2086 Fuller,Leading Hand Sophie Orloff Royal Navy White
40 2092 Dennis,Sgt Brigadier King's Troop RHA Team A
41 2101 Mullan,Lisa Daid o Diamond West Midlands Police Team A
42 2024 Rider 2 Horse 2 RAF Team B
43 2350 Al Khalifa,Sh. Isa Bin Salman Bin Urano Bahrain Defence Force
44 2125 Arbuthnot,Rose Vales Vigneux Royal Hospital School Team A
45 2095 Bdr,Bold Cheerot King's Troop RHA Team B
46 2098 Swain,PC Nicki Comex Van Overis Hertfordshire Constabulary
47 2122 Moore,SSgt Horse 2 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team B
48 2104 Walker,PC Emma Dark Secret West Midlands Police Team B
49 2119 Stock,Bdr Horse 2 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team A
50 2027 Glass,Lcoh Group Captain Defence Animal Centre Team A
51 2039 Veness,LCoH Cruising Missile HCMR Team B
52 2045 Evans,CoH Coolboy Bobby Boy HCMR Team D
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53 2030 Moore,Cpl El Alamen Royal Armoured Veterinary Corps
54 2057 Kraj,LCpl Emma Breeze Legion of Fronterisman
55 2082 Charlier,Rear Admiral Simon George Royal Navy Red
56 2061 Pitman,Pc Kath King Bing Avon and Somerset Constabulary
57 2033 Hollywell,Officer Cadet Charm C Royal Military Academy Sandhurst
58 2042 Crighton,WOll Hagrid HCMR Team C
59 2079 Lambert,Zlt Amy Ovtavious Army Medical Services
60 2064 Pool,PC Tracey Fraggle Rock Thames Valley Police
61 2107 Firth,Felix Drummer Eton College CCF
62 2116 Dove,Corporal Lance Rojo Fuego Royal Engineers
63 2110 Mathea,Hannah Ezzie Wellington College CCF Team A
64 2076 Edwards,Lt Charlotte Ginger Ninger Royal Logistic Corps
65 2067 Pearce,Lily Carrickleas Carnaby Star Pangbourne College Team A
66 2073 Bathurst,Maj Alexander Baton Army Reserve team
67 2113 Walker,Jemima Fanadwest Danny Boy Wellington College CCF Team B
68 2070 Gidden,Megan Harlequin Maltrose Pangbourne College Team B
69 2055 Brown,Tracey Lowmoor Another Hero South Yorkshire Police
70 2049 Rawdon-Mogg,Captain Legionnaire HCMR Team E
71 2037 Griffiths,SCpl Dreadnought HCMR Team A
72 2022 Wroe,Sqnldr Caitlyn Mistress Molly RAF Team A
73 2087 Talbot,Lieutenant Rebecca Dublins Copper Coin Royal Navy White
74 2093 Wright,WO2 Flexion King's Troop RHA Team A
75 2102 Horton-Barr,Rachel Zargo West Midlands Police Team A
76 2025 Rider 3 Horse 3 RAF Team B
77 2351 Mansur,Ahmed Awal Bdf Bahrain Defence Force
78 2126 Ainsworth,Milly King Arthur Royal Hospital School Team A
79 2096 Sgt,Leighton Daisy King's Troop RHA Team B
80 2099 Hastings,PCSO Jenna Canto Z Hertfordshire Constabulary
81 2123 Babij,Lbdr Horse 3 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team B
82 2105 Thompkins,PC Natalie Cair Paravel West Midlands Police Team B
83 2120 Betts,Cpl Horse 3 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team A
84 2028 Betts,Scpl Jenson Defence Animal Centre Team A
85 2040 Handley,LSgt Dior HCMR Team B
86 2046 Hansford,Tpr Connery HCMR Team D
87 2031 Whittle,Major Zoro Royal Armoured Veterinary Corps
88 2058 Turmer,Tpr Melissa Flicka Legion of Fronterisman
89 2084 Gooch,Leading Hand Kelly Doyene van de Borcht Royal Navy Red
90 2062 Reynolds,Pc Andrew Super Grover Avon and Somerset Constabulary
91 2034 Evans,Officer Cadet Ultimate Royal Military Academy Sandhurst
92 2043 Smith,Brig Drake HCMR Team C
93 2080 Rush,Capt. Nicola Alicia II Army Medical Services
94 2065 Tearney,DC Sandra Beau Thames Valley Police
95 2108 Tarantelli,Uberto Roscrea Sunbeam Eton College CCF
96 2117 Tyler,Ssgt Mick Harvey Moose Royal Engineers
97 2111 O'Donnell,Miles Minya Wellington College CCF Team A
98 2077 Turner,Cpl Emma Abbey Royal Logistic Corps
99 2068 Rennie,Elsie Betty Boo Pangbourne College Team A
# 2074 Cooper,Ensign Emily Ted Army Reserve team
# 2114 Crewdson,Sybella Contina Wellington College CCF Team B
# 2071 Cross,Chloe Starfield Mozyr Pangbourne College Team B



Bridle NNachname, Vorname Horse Team Name
2053 Renwick,Debra Baron Bruni South Yorkshire Police 1
2054 Bradshaw,Julie Blackberry Roux South Yorkshire Police 1
2055 Brown,Tracey Lowmoor Another Hero South Yorkshire Police 1
2047 Bowman,Tpr Imjin HCMR Team E 2
2048 Steeds,Tpr Lago HCMR Team E 2
2049 Rawdon-Mogg,Captain Legionnaire HCMR Team E 2
2035 Chambers ,Captain Hightide HCMR Team A 3
2036 Broom,SCpl One 4 U, II HCMR Team A 3
2037 Griffiths,SCpl Dreadnought HCMR Team A 3
2020 Mc. Mahon,Sag. Sarah Herman RAF Team A 4
2021 Humphrey,Corp. Melissa Ufo RAF Team A 4
2022 Wroe,Sqnldr Caitlyn Mistress Molly RAF Team A 4
2085 Clark,Lieutenant Commander S Glorious Royal Navy White 5
2086 Fuller,Leading Hand Sophie Orloff Royal Navy White 5
2087 Talbot,Lieutenant Rebecca Dublins Copper Coin Royal Navy White 5
2091 Capt Stamp Duke of Dazzleton King's Troop RHA Team A 6
2092 Sgt Dennis Brigadier King's Troop RHA Team A 6
2093 WO2 Wright Flexion King's Troop RHA Team A 6
2100 Shaw,Diana Just Law West Midlands Police Team A 7
2101 Mullan,Lisa Daid o Diamond West Midlands Police Team A 7
2102 Horton-Barr,Rachel Zargo West Midlands Police Team A 7
2023 Rider 1 Horse 1 RAF Team B 8
2024 Rider 2 Horse 2 RAF Team B 8
2025 Rider 3 Horse 3 RAF Team B 8
2349 Al Khatri,Kalid Hilal Bashyer Bahrain Defence Force 9
2350 Al Khalifa,Sh. Isa Bin Salman B Urano Bahrain Defence Force 9
2351 Mansur,Ahmed Awal Bdf Bahrain Defence Force 9
2124 Tribe,Cloe Gin Royal Hospital School Team A 10
2125 Arbuthnot,Rose Vales Vigneux Royal Hospital School Team A 10
2126 Ainsworth,Milly King Arthur Royal Hospital School Team A 10
2094 Sgt,Charters Rockport King's Troop RHA Team B 11
2095 Bdr, Bold Cheerot King's Troop RHA Team B 11
2096 Sgt,Leighton Daisy King's Troop RHA Team B 11
2097 Cannon,PCSO Hollie Lenushi Hertfordshire Constabulary 12
2098 Swain,PC Nicki Comex Van Overis Hertfordshire Constabulary 12
2099 Hastings,PCSO Jenna Canto Z Hertfordshire Constabulary 12
2121 Bridge,Lt Col Horse 1 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team B 13
2122 Moore,SSgt Horse 2 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team B 13
2123 Babij ,Lbdr Horse 3 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team B 13
2103 Humphries,PC Diana Tynagh Coloured Man West Midlands Police Team B 14
2104 Walker,PC Emma Dark Secret West Midlands Police Team B 14
2105 Thompkins,PC Natalie Cair Paravel West Midlands Police Team B 14
2118 Sutcliffe,Bdr Horse 1 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team A 15
2119 Stock,Bdr Horse 2 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team A 15
2120 Betts,Cpl Horse 3 14th Regiment Royal Artillery Team A 15
2026 Payne,Captain Herstmonceux Defence Animal Centre Team A 16
2028 Betts,Scpl Jenson Defence Animal Centre Team A 16
2027 Glass,Lcoh Group Captain Defence Animal Centre Team A 16
2038 Powell,CoH Hastings HCMR Team B 17
2039 Veness,LCoH Cruising Missile HCMR Team B 17
2040 Handley,LSgt Dior HCMR Team B 17
2044 Joyce,LCpl Llamrai HCMR Team D 18
2045 Evans,CoH Coolboy Bobby Boy HCMR Team D 18
2046 Hansford,Tpr Connery HCMR Team D 18
2030 Moore,Cpl El Alamen Royal Armoured Veterinary Corps 19
2031 Whittle,Major Zoro Royal Armoured Veterinary Corps 19
2029 Bullard,Capt Bullaros Foreign Money Royal Armoured Veterinary Corps 19
2056 Parker-Watkins,Dawn Just Archie Legion of Fronterisman 20
2057 Kraj,LCpl Emma Breeze Legion of Fronterisman 20
2058 Turmer,Tpr Melissa Flicka Legion of Fronterisman 20
2059 Dixson,LCpl Bex Kit Kat Legion of Fronterisman 20
2082 Charlier,Rear Admiral Simon George Royal Navy Red 21
2083 Sollitt,Lieutenant Commander VPrim & Proper Royal Navy Red 21
2084 Gooch,Leading Hand Kelly Doyene van de Borcht Royal Navy Red 21
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2060 Du Heaume,Pc Helen Athenee Avon and Somerset Constabulary 22
2061 Pitman,Pc Kath King Bing Avon and Somerset Constabulary 22
2062 Reynolds,Pc Andrew Super Grover Avon and Somerset Constabulary 22
2032 Kennard,Officer Cadet Indigo Royal Military Academy Sandhurst 23
2033 Hollywell,Officer Cadet Charm C Royal Military Academy Sandhurst 23
2034 Evans,Officer Cadet Ultimate Royal Military Academy Sandhurst 23
2041 Housby- Skeggs,Maj Abigale HCMR Team C 24
2042 Crighton,WOll Hagrid HCMR Team C 24
2043 Smith,Brig Drake HCMR Team C 24
2078 Toole,Capt. Dani Mr. Tumble Army Medical Services 25
2079 Lambert,Zlt Amy Ovtavious Army Medical Services 25
2080 Rush,Capt. Nicola Alicia II Army Medical Services 25
2063 Webb,PC Laura Fergusson Thames Valley Police 26
2064 Pool,PC Tracey Fraggle Rock Thames Valley Police 26
2065 Tearney,DC Sandra Beau Thames Valley Police 26
2106 Bird,Marcus Maesmynach CrackerjackEton College CCF 27
2107 Firth,Felix Drummer Eton College CCF 27
2108 Tarantelli,Uberto Roscrea Sunbeam Eton College CCF 27
2115 Kirkin,Capt Anna Iceberg Royal Engineers 28
2116 Dove,Corporal Lance Rojo Fuego Royal Engineers 28
2117 Tyler,Ssgt Mick Harvey Moose Royal Engineers 28
2109 Hockenhull,Georgia Ballerina Wellington College CCF Team A 29
2110 Mathea,Hannah Ezzie Wellington College CCF Team A 29
2111 O'Donnell,Miles Minya Wellington College CCF Team A 29
2075 Lambert,Capt Rose Tysell Imperial Royal Logistic Corps 30
2076 Edwards,Lt Charlotte Ginger Ninger Royal Logistic Corps 30
2077 Turner,Cpl Emma Abbey Royal Logistic Corps 30
2066 Grant,Jamie Triton M Pangbourne College Team A 31
2067 Pearce,Lily Carrickleas Carnaby Star Pangbourne College Team A 31
2068 Rennie,Elsie Betty Boo Pangbourne College Team A 31
2072 Hewson,Capt George Millie Army Reserve team 32
2073 Bathurst,Maj Alexander Baton Army Reserve team 32
2074 Cooper,Ensign Emily Ted Army Reserve team 32
2112 Turner,Annabelle Jazzabelle Wellington College CCF Team B 33
2113 Walker,Jemima Fanadwest Danny Boy Wellington College CCF Team B 33
2114 Crewdson,Sybella Contina Wellington College CCF Team B 33
2069 Flawn-Thomas,Piers Coedfryn Jack Flash Pangbourne College Team B 34
2070 Gidden,Megan Harlequin Maltrose Pangbourne College Team B 34
2071 Cross,Chloe Starfield Mozyr Pangbourne College Team B 34
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